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Wettkampf-Nr. 14

4 x 50m Freistil Manner Vorlauf

Lauf 1
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TSV RW Niebdill
SG Ruhr
SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven

SG Bergheim

SSV Ulm 1846

SG Regio Freiburg

SG Bayer Wuppertal/Uerdingen/Dormagen
SV Wasserfreunde von 1898 Hannover

SG Bamberg

Erster Offenbacher SC

SC Hirth

ST Bielefeld

SCW Eschborn

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SSG Leipzig

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
SG Osnabriick

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
VfL Sindelfingen

Delmenhorster SV 1905

1.Paderborner SV

SG Dortmund

SG Frankfurt

SG Essen

SV Wasserfreunde von 1898 Hannover II
Wardenburger SC

TSV Stadtallendorf

01:37,30
01:37,12
01:37,17

01:36,19
01:34,77
01:33,53
01:29,62
01:30,91
01:34,58
01:35,40
01:36,85

01:35,86
01:34,75
01:32,98
01:29,33
01:30,78
01:34,02
01:35,12
01:36,66

01:35,81
01:34,69
01:31,85
01:28,63
01:30,50
01:33,60
01:35,07
01:36,29

Datenverarbeitung http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de

¥ TYR

Wuppertal, "Schwimmoper"
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Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.

Zeitmessung ICS GERMAN TIMING GMBH

¥ TYR




